
Coaches:

Matthew Germain, Head Coach
Zachary LaFave, Asst Coach
Austin Degener, Asst Coach
Scott Comstock, Asst Coach

 South Glens Falls
(B) V Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 20, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ Christian Brothers
Academy, Albany

5:00
PM Puleo Stadium Field NL

Mar 27, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
8-1 W

@ Colonie High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM Afrims Sports Park NL

Apr 2, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Queensbury 5:00

PM
Queensbury High
School Turf Field L

Apr 6, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Scotia-Glenville 1:15

PM
Scotia Glenville High
School L

Apr 11, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Hudson Falls 4:30

PM Hudson Falls HS L

Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Johnstown 7:00

PM
Knox Junior Turf &
Track L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Glens Falls 7:00

PM
Glens Falls High
School Turf Field L

Apr 27, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Stillwater 4:00

PM Stillwater HS NL

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Amsterdam 4:30

PM
Turf Field - Lynch
Middle School L

May 4, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ LaSalle Institute 3:00

PM LaSalle Institute HS NL

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Schuylerville 7:00

PM
Schuylerville High
School (turf) L
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